
Site(s) Time

Gateway / Pierce Tues. 8/15/23 6:00 p.m.

Las Flores / Inyokern Wed. 8/16/23 6:00 p.m.

Faller (Resched.) Wed. 8/30/23 6:00 p.m.

Richmond (Resched.) Mon. 8/28/23 6:00 p.m.

Monroe / Murray (Resched.) Thurs. 8/24/23 6:00 p.m.

Burroughs H.S. Wed. 8/23/23 6:00 p.m.

Mesquite H.S. (Resched.) Wed. 8/23/23 5:00 p.m.

updated 8/21/23

Rescheduled due to Tropical Storm Hilary

Back‐to‐School Night Schedule
2023‐2024 

Scheduled Date



Site(s) Time

Richmond / Pierce Mon. 4/15/24 6:00 p.m.

Monroe / Murray Tues. 4/16/24 6:00 p.m.

Las Flores / Gateway Wed. 4/17/24 6:00 p.m.

Faller / Inyokern Mon. 4/22/24 6:00 p.m.

*updated 3/22/24

Open House Schedule
2023 ‐ 2024

Scheduled Date


